
Lista učesnika konferencije Jezik, književnost, kontekst 2019.
  

Mihailo Antović (mantovic@gmai.com mihailo.antovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Evgeniia Arkhipova (eugenia.arkhipova@mail.ru)
Milica Bacić (milica.bacic@filum.kg.ac.rs)
Ana Barbatesković (ana.b.lin@gmail.com)
Bojan Blagojević (bojan.blagojevic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Valentina Budinčić (vvalentinab@yahoo.com)
Jan Chovanec (chovanec@phil.muni.cz)
Vasilisa Cvetković (Wasilysa@hotmail.com)
Olesia Dalebiha (o.dalebiga@ukma.edu.ua)
Milan Damjanoski (m.damjanoski@flf.ukim.edu.mk)
Jelena Danilović Jeremić (jelena.jeremic@filum.kg.ac.rs)
Irena Dimova (irenadi@mail.bg)
Milan Dojčinović (dojchaaa@gr.ail.com)
Yuliia Donets (yulia.grushetska@gmail.com)
Andrijana Đordan (andrijana.djordan@alfa.edu.rs)
Aleksandra Đorđević (aleksandra.djordjevic@fsu.edu.rs)
Danijela Đorđević (ddj@agrif.bg.ac.rs)
Jasmina Đorđević (jasmina.djordjevic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Danijela Đorović (ddjorovi@f.bg.ac.rs)
Tatjana Đukić (tatjana.aiki@gmail.com)
Vladimir Figar (vladimir.figar@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Andrey Fomin (andfomin67@mail.ru)
Vladislava Gordić Petković (vladislava.gordic.petkovic@ff.uns.ac.rs)
Milan Gromović (milan.grom@gmail.com)
Anna Ieliseienko (anna_ieliseienko@ukr.net)
Nataša Ignjatović (natasa.ignjatovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Velimir M. Ilić (velimir.ilic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Aleksandra Janić (aleksandra.janic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Nevenka Janković (nevenka.jankovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Ljiljana Janković (ljiljana.jankovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Violeta M. Janjatović Vesić (violetavesic@gmail.com)
Danica Jerotijević Tišma (danica.tisma@filum.kg.ac.rs)
Isidora Jovanović (Isidora1996@yahoo.com)
Ivan Jovanović (ivan.jovanovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Milan Jovanović (milan.jovanovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Vera Ž. Jovanović (lullabyav@gmail.com)
Zoran Jovanović (isaakzoran@gmail.com)
Bojan Jović (bojan.jovic@ikum.org.rs)
Jasmina Jović (jasminajovic24@gmail.com)
Milena Kaličanin (mkostic76@gmail.com)
Ana Kocić (anakocic@hotmail.com)



Darko Kovačević (dax1978@gmail.com)
Miloš Kovačević (mkovacevioc31@gmail.com)
Jan Krasni (jan.krasni@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Mirjana Krtolica (mirjanakrtolica93@gmail.com)
Tijana Kukić (tijana.kukic@filum.kg.ac.rs)
Alexander Kuperdyaev (alexander.kuperdyaev@uibk.ac.at)
Sonja Lero Maksimović (sonja.lero@flf.unibl.org)
Vladimir Lukić (vl.lukic.96@gmail.com)
Samir Ljajić (ljajics@gmail.com)
Sergej Macura (sergej.macura@fil.bg.ac.rs)
Nina Manojlović (nina.manojlovic@filum.kg.ac.rs manojlovic.nina@gmail.com)
Ivana Marinković (ivana.marinkovic@vpts.edu.rs)
Suzana Marković (suzanae@live.com)
Ljiljana Mihajlović (ljiljana.mihajlovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Jelena Milić (jelenamilic018@gmail.com)
Tanja Milosavljević (tanja.milosavljevic@isj.sanu.ac.rs)
Vanja Miljković (vanja.miljkovic@isj.sanu.ac.rs)
Milica Mirić (milica.miric@f.bg.ac.rs)
Danijela Mišić (danijelam@pfvr.ni.ac.rs)
Biljana Mišić Ilić (bmisicilic@gmail.com)
Ivana Mitić (ivana.mitic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Petra Mitić (petra.mitic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Jelena Mladenović (jelena.mladenovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Nikoleta Momčilović (nikoleta.momcilovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Marija Nešić (mnesic@singidunum.ac.rs)
Predrag Novakov (predrag.novakov@ff.uns.ac.rs)
Branka B. Ognjanović (branka.b.ognjanovic@gmail.com)
Ivana Palibrk (ivana.palibrk@filum.kg.ac.rs)
Lidija Palurović (lidija.palurovic@ftn.kg.ac.rs)
Katarina Pantović (einekleinefrau94@gmail.com)
Jelena M. Pavlović (jeca.pavlovic.krusevac88@gmail.com)
Vladan Pavlović (vladan.pavlovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Marko Perić (markoperic986@gmail.com)
Dragana Pešić (dragana.nedeljkovic@kg.ac.rs)
Velibor Petković (velibor.petkovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Tea Piršl (eratotea@yahoo.com)
Olga Popova (olga.al.popova@gmail.com)
Anica Radosavljević Krsmanović (anica.krsmanovic@filum.kg.ac.rs)
Biljana Radovanović (biljana.radovanovic9@gmail.com)
Nataša P. Rakić (natasarakickg@gmail.com)
Ana Sentov (ana.sentov@gmail.com)
Vesna Simović (vesna.simovic@filozofski.rs)
Ana Sitarica (anasitarica1@gmail.com)
Biljana Soleša (solasabilja@gmail.com)



Dušan Stamenković (dusan.stamenkovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Ivan Stamenković (Ivan.stamenkovic.1987@gmail.com)
Ivana Stamenković (stojkovicsi@yahoo.com)
Slađana Stamenković (sladja_stamenkovic@live.com)
Maša Stanišić (Masastanisic1982@gmail.com)
Slađana Stanojević (sladja.s91@gmail.com)
Sandra Stefanović (sandra_stef@yahoo.com)
Jovana P. Stevanović (jstevanovic8@yahoo.com)
Natalija Stevanović (natalija.stevanovic@outlook.com)
Buba Stojanović (bubast@ucfak.ni.ac.rs)
Ivana Stojanović Prelević (ivana.stojanovic.prelevic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Stefana Stojković (stefanaa92@gmail.com)
Nina Sudimac (nina.sudimac@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Đorđe Šunjarević (dj.sunjevaric-15757@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Miloš Tasić (milos.tasic@masfak.ni.ac.rs)
Lena Tica (lena.tica@ftn.kg.ac.rs)
Renáta Timková (renata.timkova@upjs.sk)
Silvija Tintor (silvija.tintor@gmail.com)
Milan D. Todorović (mico_todorovic@yahoo.com)
Jovana Tomić (jovanatomic85@yahoo.com)
Kristina Tomić (kristinatomic89@hotmail.com)
Tiana Tošić Lojanica (tiana.tosic@filum.kg.ac.rs)
Marta Veličković (marta.velickovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Tijana Vesić Pavlović (tvesic@mas.bg.ac.rs)
Biljana Vlašković Ilić (biljana.vlaskovic@filum.kg.ac.rs)
Vladimir Vujošević (vlvujosevic@gmail.com)
Maja Vukić (maja.vukic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Aleksandra Žeželj Kocić (aleksandra.zezelj@gmail.com)
Ema Živković (ema.zivkovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs)
Milan D. Živković (mzivkovic@useens.net)
Isidora Wattles (isidora.wattles@gmail.com)


